

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 573 of 2024

=====

M/S GALAXY MALL PVT. LTD.

Versus

ASHVINBHAI P. PATEL & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR K B VIRVADIYA(11272) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DIVYESH A. JOSHI

Date : 24/12/2024

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 29/01/2025.

To be tagged with Civil Revision Application No. 561 of 2024.

(DIVYESH A. JOSHI,J)

VVM